Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 03 August 2022

Box Greyhound

Last

Race# 1 Special Event/Provincial 2/643

2 Rusty Zan
6 Dashing Jinx
8 Chatting

Race# 2 Maiden/Provincial 2/400

1 Mr. Zing Zang
2 Flying Poet
10/4 Battler's Prince
5 Sebon Zaidee

7 Escape Dream

Race# 3 Juvenile/Provincial 2/400

1 Casino Rose

2 Bold Onyx

4 Tyrion Lannister
5 Magic Tale

7 Stylish Wildfire
8 Quokka Two

Race# 4 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

1 Wilcott

2 Zipping Princess
4 Stocky Brocky

5 Blaze Victorem
7 Aston Arena

8 Miss Ambitious

Race# 5 Free For All/Provincial 2/400

1 Velocity Comet

2 Serving Soldier

3 Redevelop

4 Classy Chaos

6 Foul Play

7 Cleverman

8 Tommy Lee Rose

30.8
30.1
26.3

31.8
30.2
33.3
27.5
26.2

26.2
26.3
33.6
30.5
26.1
28.9

33.2
27.5
33.7
27.3
26.7
259

25.8
34.1
32.9
281
28.0
30.1
33.4

This

30.2
30.1
26.3

31.8
30.9
32.8
27.7
26.5

26.5
26.7
33.7
30.5
26.9
291

32.7
28.2
33.7
27.5
271
26.3

25.6
34.1
33.1
294
28.7
30.1
33.5

Variance

-0.6
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.7
-0.5
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.8
0.2

-0.5
0.7
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.4

-0.2
0.0
0.2
1.3
0.7
0.0
0.1
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Box

Race# 6
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Race# 7
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Race# 8

A WD

Race# 9

AN

Greyhound

Grade 5 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400

Big Prediction
Gonzaga

Masked By Design
Go The Grove
Miss Fab Focus
Aston Roxy
American Mustard

Big Gordy

Grade 5 (sa)/Provincial 2/400

Land Of Promise
Emerley Aussie
Legendary Value
Aston Hackett
Far More Crazy
Faux Allie

Emerley Burner

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400

Juicy Que
Swinging Forts
Aston Audrey
Junior

Yuna Bale
Hiring

Miss Bunty

Rhinestone Ash

Last

32.0
34.9
204
30.0
28.0
204
294
33.4

27.5
253
27.6
31.6
35.2
26.6
24.5

32.6
314
28.3
29.0
26.8
32.9
26.5
259

This

32.6
35.4
29.0
30.2
281
20.8
29.7
33.2

27.9
25.7
27.2
32.2
35.5
26.7
24.8

32.5
311
28.3
291
271
33.5
26.6
26.1

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Sullie's Girl

Hot Return
Emerley Wiggum
Blue Tszyu

Jorja Can Burn

Emerald Coast

28.8
32.5
26.6
259
27.6
32.6

28.9
32.6
28.6
26.1
28.2
32.7

Variance

0.6
0.5
-0.4
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.3
-0.2

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.3

-0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
2.0
0.2
0.6
0.1
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Box

Race# 10

1
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Race# 11
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Race# 12
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Greyhound Last

This

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Flying Fuels 25.0
Magic Burner 24.6
Anna Indy 26.3
Aqua Panther 27.9
Argent Street 31.2
Knight Show 33.2

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Our Girl Daisy 26.0
Stimulus Package 29.6
Capitulate 25.4
Trending Striker 33.8
My Name's Jock 31.7
Muddle Puddle 342

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Spring Harbour 36.5
Fifty Eight 33.1
Crown Sally 28.5
Sophia Palms 29.3
Cobalt Missile 33.2

255
24.7
27.3
27.7
31.3
33.5

26.0
30.5
25.7
33.8
31.9
33.9

36.4
33.3
27.6
20.2
33.9

Variance

0.5
0.1
1.0
-0.2
0.1
0.3

0.0
0.9
0.3
0.0
0.2
-0.3

-0.1
0.2
-0.9
-0.1
0.7
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